
Licensed Providers Revoked Within the Last 5 Years

Child Care
Licensing
Region County

Category
Type

Provider
Location
Number Facility Name

Category
Begin
Date

Category
End Date

Category Status
Description

NORTHEASTERN
38.
MARINETTE

LICENSED
GROUP 9000588779 001

GOOD HANDS
ACADEMY 09/01/2016 10/22/2018

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE

NORTHEASTERN 45. OZAUKEE
LICENSED
GROUP 2000567612 001

LEED CHILD
ENRICHMENT
CENTER INC 05/01/2014 01/29/2015

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE

NORTHEASTERN
70.
WINNEBAGO

LICENSED
FAMILY 4000567264 001

KIDZ KONNECT
FAMILY DAY
CARE CENTER 07/01/2016 03/13/2017

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE

NORTHERN
34.
LANGLADE

LICENSED
FAMILY 1000586271 001

JENNIE'S ARK
CHILDCARE 08/01/2015 10/05/2015

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE

NORTHERN 49. PORTAGE
LICENSED
GROUP 5000560975 003

KINDER
COTTAGE CHILD
CARE CENTER 12/01/2015 11/28/2016 REVOCATION - DOR

SOUTHEASTERN 30. KENOSHA
LICENSED
GROUP 3000581553 002

COUNT YOUR
BLESSINGS CCD
AND LRNG CTR 10/01/2015 06/16/2016 REVOCATION - DOR

SOUTHEASTERN 30. KENOSHA
LICENSED
GROUP 5000588035 001

ROOTS AND
WINGS EARLY
LRNG CTR INC. 12/23/2013 03/18/2014

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
FAMILY 0000565900 002

WALLACE WEE
CARE PHASE II 03/01/2016 07/13/2016

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
FAMILY 0000588050 001

EXCELLENT
SUNNY SIDE
FAMILY
DAYCARE 08/01/2014 01/16/2015

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
FAMILY 0000588400 001

DREAMS
DAYCARE IN
LISA'S HANDS 07/01/2017 03/02/2018

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
FAMILY 0000588720 001

PLATINUM
CHILDCARE LLC 03/07/2016 05/31/2016

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE
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SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
FAMILY 1000574991 002

SWEET PEE'S
LEARNING
ACADEMY LLC 04/01/2015 03/14/2016 REVOCATION - DOR

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
FAMILY 1000579631 001

BINKY FAMILY
DAY CARE 09/01/2016 04/11/2017

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
FAMILY 1000586151 001 KIDVILLE LLC 10/01/2016 09/28/2017

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
FAMILY 1000588401 001

WE CARE
LEARNING
CENTER 08/01/2016 05/31/2017

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
FAMILY 1000588741 001

LEARN AND
GROW
PLAYLAND LLC 05/11/2016 11/30/2016

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
FAMILY 2000576372 003

MY LITTLE
MIRACLES 02/01/2015 04/26/2016

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
FAMILY 2000588222 001

YOUNG
AMBASSADOR
ACADEMY 01/01/2015 12/06/2016 REVOCATION - DOR

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
FAMILY 2000588582 001

CHILDREN'S
EMPIRE 01/23/2017 03/30/2017

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
FAMILY 2000588742 001

MS. APRIL'S MINI
BLESSINGS 07/01/2016 03/07/2017

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
FAMILY 3000572863 001

WHO'S LUVIN
YOU 12/01/2016 10/13/2017

REVOCATION -
PERMANENT BAR
PROVIDER/LICENCEE

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
FAMILY 3000576603 001

PEEK-A-BOO
KIDS KARE 09/01/2017 02/28/2018

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE
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SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
FAMILY 3000585593 002

SOMEPLACE
WONDERFUL
FAMILY CC 02/01/2015 07/28/2015 REVOCATION - DOR

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
FAMILY 3000587043 001

SHIRLEY TEMPLE
DAY CARE 01/01/2015 06/23/2016

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
FAMILY 3000587383 001

DESTINY DRIVEN
CHILDCARE 02/01/2015 04/17/2015

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
FAMILY 3000587603 001

LOVE YOUR
CHILDREN
CHILDCARE 08/01/2015 07/25/2016

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
FAMILY 3000589043 001

TODDLERS 2
SCHOLARS
CHILDCARE CTR 01/01/2018 06/05/2018

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
FAMILY 4000571474 001

BLOOMING
BLESSINGS
CHILD CARE CTR 02/01/2016 06/22/2016

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
FAMILY 4000587274 001

PRINCESSA'S
DAYCARE
CENTER 03/01/2016 10/17/2017

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
FAMILY 5000567935 001

LEADERS OF
AMERICA CHILD
CARE 07/01/2015 11/17/2016 REVOCATION - DOR

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
FAMILY 5000568545 002

CASHMERE AND
CENTURY
FAMILY
DAYCARE 02/01/2017 03/08/2018

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
FAMILY 5000576995 003

GRANNY BABIES
FAMILY DAY
CARE 05/01/2016 05/31/2018

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE
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SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
FAMILY 5000584385 001

ALL ABOUT
MAMA TINA'S
LEARNING CTR 03/01/2015 07/13/2016

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
FAMILY 5000585985 001

EL ARCA
INFANTIL CHILD
CARE 01/01/2016 01/22/2016

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
FAMILY 5000586115 001

SMALL WORLD
CHILDCARE 06/01/2016 07/13/2016

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
FAMILY 5000588325 001

PARADISE
LEARNING
ACADEMY 12/01/2016 05/29/2018

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
FAMILY 6000568416 003

SUPREME SONS
AND
DAUGHTERS
ACADEMY 01/01/2015 06/16/2016

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
FAMILY 6000584566 001

GRANDMA
ESTER'S
LEARNING
CENTER 07/01/2014 03/17/2015 REVOCATION - DOR

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
FAMILY 6000587936 001

SMALL WORLD
CHILD CARE II 11/01/2015 09/29/2016

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
FAMILY 7000588127 001

PITTER PATTER
FAMILY CHILD
CARE CENTER 10/01/2014 07/17/2015

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
FAMILY 7000589177 001

ALL NIGHT CHILD
CARE 01/01/2018 04/12/2018

REVOCATION - BAR -
REHABILITATION
REVIEW

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
FAMILY 8000588128 001

JOY'S ANGELS
FROM ABOVE
LEARNING
CENTER           11/01/2016 03/02/2017

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE
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SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
FAMILY 8000588548 001

CARING HANDS
CHILD CARE CTR 01/01/2016 12/20/2016

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
FAMILY 8000588598 001

GROWING
FLOWERS 09/01/2016 07/11/2017

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
FAMILY 9000581269 003

DEVELOPING
MINDS FAMILY
CC CENTER 01/01/2016 06/22/2016

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
FAMILY 9000585399 001

JAMES SMITH
EARLY
CHILDHOOD
CENTER                09/01/2016 05/05/2017 REVOCATION - DOR

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
FAMILY 9000587029 001

JOYFUL
BEGINNINGS
CHILD CARE LLC 02/01/2016 11/11/2016

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
FAMILY 9000587029 002

JOYFUL
BEGINNINGS
CHILDCARE CTR
LLC II            05/17/2016 11/11/2016

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
FAMILY 9000588409 001

TEACHING TOTS
LEARNING
ACADEMY LLC 12/21/2015 12/20/2016

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
FAMILY 9000588439 001

GRANNY GIGI
PLAYHOUSE 08/01/2015 12/22/2015

REVOCATION - DHS12
-SUBST RELATED

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
FAMILY 9000588489 001

FAMILY FIRST
CHILD CARE 10/01/2015 03/31/2016

REVOCATION -
PERMANENT BAR

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
FAMILY 9000588799 001

CONQUERS
CHILD CARE 10/01/2016 03/29/2018

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
GROUP 0000587380 001

THREE SISTERS
CHILD CARE 02/01/2015 12/15/2016

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE
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SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
GROUP 0000587960 001

EARLY
EXPLORER'S
CHILDCARE LLC 05/01/2014 12/18/2015

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
GROUP 1000569651 003

WHITLEY'S
FAMILY CHILD
DEV CTR 07/01/2015 06/06/2017

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
GROUP 1000588321 001

STEPS TO
SUCCESS CHILD
DEV CENTER 04/01/2015 01/31/2017

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
GROUP 1000588761 001

INFANTS
TODDLERS AND
SCHOOL AGE
SCHOLARS          10/01/2017 11/19/2018

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
GROUP 3000572903 002

GWANNY'Z
WORLD
CHILDCARE AND
LEARNING
CENTER      03/01/2016 08/19/2016

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
GROUP 3000587823 001

EARLY STAGE
CHILDHOOD
CENTER 04/29/2015 08/13/2015

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
GROUP 4000585134 002

A DREAM COME
TRUE PRSCHL
AND CCC 07/01/2016 06/12/2017

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
GROUP 4000587604 001

SHARONS LT'L
CRUM
SNATCHERS CDC
LLC               02/01/2016 07/01/2016

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
GROUP 5000583525 001

GROWING MINDS
CHILD
DEVELOPMENT
CTR               03/01/2016 01/31/2018

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE
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SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
GROUP 5000585895 001

CAROLYN'S
CASTLE LLC 07/01/2015 02/28/2017

REVOCATION - DHS12
-SUBST RELATED

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
GROUP 5000585895 002

CAROLYN'S
CASTLE LLC 2 11/01/2014 10/31/2016

REVOCATION - DHS12
-SUBST RELATED

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
GROUP 5000588255 001

BRILLIANT MINDS
CHILD DEV CTR
INC                 02/01/2015 01/23/2017

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
GROUP 5000589425 001

NANA'S TENDER
CARE 03/07/2018 11/09/2018

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
GROUP 6000587796 001

LITTLE LOVED
ONES
CHILDCARE CTR
LLC               08/01/2016 11/29/2016

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
GROUP 6000588756 001

BAMBINI
LEARNING
CENTER LLC 02/01/2017 12/15/2017

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
GROUP 7000585987 001

THE
IMAGINATION
STATION 02/01/2014 12/23/2015

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
GROUP 7000588977 001

JELLYBEANS
LEARNING AND
PLAYLAND 04/01/2017 08/25/2017

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
GROUP 8000565458 002

YOUNG
ACHIEVER
LEARNING
CENTER 04/01/2016 06/21/2017

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
GROUP 8000579358 003

WONDERFUL
CREATIONS
LRNG CENTER
LLC               05/01/2017 08/29/2017

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE
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SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
GROUP 8000587178 001

OUR CHILDRENS
FUTURE NEEDS
TLC                    02/01/2015 12/22/2016

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
GROUP 8000587828 001

BRIGHTER
HORIZONS CC
AND DEV CTR 12/02/2015 02/16/2016

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
GROUP 9000583209 001

KIDS KOLLEGE
DEVELOPMENT
CTR INC 08/01/2014 01/29/2016

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
GROUP 9000587209 001

TRINITY CHILD
CARE DEV
CENTER LLC 11/01/2015 07/14/2016

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

LICENSED
GROUP 9000587249 002

BEST
EXPERIENCE
CHILD CARE 11/01/2016 07/30/2018

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE

SOUTHEASTERN 51. RACINE
LICENSED
FAMILY 7000564127 001

A PLACE TO
CALL HOME 09/01/2015 12/14/2016

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE

SOUTHEASTERN 51. RACINE
LICENSED
GROUP 2000557372 001

CHILD HARBOR
LEARNING
CENTER 06/01/2016 03/30/2018

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE

SOUTHEASTERN 51. RACINE
LICENSED
GROUP 6000588576 001

HAPPY FACES
DAYCARE 02/01/2016 06/26/2017

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE

SOUTHEASTERN 51. RACINE
LICENSED
GROUP 7000584377 001

CHILD UNIVERSE
DAY CARE 12/01/2017 07/27/2018

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE

SOUTHERN 13. DANE
LICENSED
FAMILY 8000558028 001

CASTLEBERRY
CHILDRENS
CENTER 10/01/2015 11/23/2016

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE
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SOUTHERN 13. DANE
LICENSED
GROUP 8000588828 001

THE HEART OF
DESTINY
LEARNING
CENTER              12/19/2017 08/13/2018

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE

SOUTHERN 53. ROCK
LICENSED
GROUP 9000585719 001

TINKER TOTS
CHILDCARE
CENTER 03/01/2015 06/25/2015

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE

WESTERN 10. CLARK
LICENSED
GROUP 9000577419 001

CONNIE'S CIDS
DAY CARE AND
PRESCH 10/01/2015 12/11/2015

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE

WESTERN
32. LA
CROSSE

LICENSED
FAMILY 9000587599 001

BUSY BEE CHILD
CARE 09/24/2015 05/02/2016

REVOCATION -
COMPLIANCE
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NORTHEASTERN 05. BROWN
PROVISIONAL
CERTIFIED 6000588166 001 S.H.H. DAY CARE 04/07/2014 01/20/2015 REVOCATION - DCF202

NORTHEASTERN
20. FOND DU
LAC

REGULAR
CERTIFIED 9000588249 001

JOHNSON
FAMILY
CHILDCARE 07/22/2014 11/07/2014 REVOCATION - DCF202

NORTHEASTERN
59.
SHEBOYGAN

REGULAR
CERTIFIED 3000577593 002

YOLANDA E.
GILBERT 01/30/2017 08/09/2018 REVOCATION - DCF202

NORTHEASTERN
59.
SHEBOYGAN

REGULAR
CERTIFIED 5000588275 001

TANNETTA M.
SPEIGHTS 08/15/2014 09/11/2014

REVOCATION -
PERMANENT BAR

NORTHEASTERN
59.
SHEBOYGAN

REGULAR
CERTIFIED 7000580907 001

THERESA
FLESSERT 01/26/2016 07/20/2017

REVOCATION - DHS12 -
OTHER

NORTHEASTERN
70.
WINNEBAGO

INHOME
PROVISIONAL
CERT 4000588784 001

BRENDA
WALTON 02/09/2016 11/23/2016 REVOCATION - DCF202

NORTHEASTERN
70.
WINNEBAGO

PROVISIONAL
CERTIFIED 3000588413 001

JESSICA K
LACEY 12/17/2014 07/12/2016 REVOCATION - DCF202

NORTHEASTERN

86.
STOCKBRID
GE-MUNSEE

REGULAR
CERTIFIED 4000583234 001 PAMELA MILLER 07/03/2016 09/03/2017 REVOCATION - DCF202

NORTHERN 21. FOREST
REGULAR
CERTIFIED 2000588572 001

CAMELLE
DEATON 07/16/2015 01/01/2016 REVOCATION - DCF202

NORTHERN
37.
MARATHON

REGULAR
CERTIFIED 2000569462 002 LILLIAN MAURER 09/25/2016 11/09/2017 REVOCATION - DCF202

NORTHERN
37.
MARATHON

REGULAR
CERTIFIED 7000587557 002

MARY
MARGARET
DALBEC 04/03/2017 10/26/2017 REVOCATION - DCF202

NORTHERN
49.
PORTAGE

PROVISIONAL
CERTIFIED 1000587041 001

GERMAINE
KRIESKI 12/16/2015 08/10/2016 REVOCATION - DCF202
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NORTHERN 71. WOOD
PROVISIONAL
CERTIFIED 3000583493 002 AMY WAHLEN 05/14/2015 10/21/2015 REVOCATION - DCF202

NORTHERN

87.
POTAWATO
MI

REGULAR
CERTIFIED 2000588452 001 CHEYANNE KANE 02/05/2015 11/18/2015 REVOCATION - DCF202

NORTHERN

89. BAD
RIVER
TRIBAL

PROVISIONAL
CERTIFIED 5000563895 002 LISA L STONE 07/25/2016 07/25/2016

REVOCATION - 5 -
YEAR BAR

NORTHERN

89. BAD
RIVER
TRIBAL

REGULAR
CERTIFIED 7000571727 001 BARBARA ZAARI 08/03/2015 01/11/2017

REVOCATION -
PERMANENT BAR

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

PROVISIONAL
CERTIFIED 0000588610 001 TIFFANY HALE 08/19/2015 02/29/2016 REVOCATION - DCF202

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

REGULAR
CERTIFIED 0000587840 001

BRIONNA
BRADFORD 04/06/2016 02/22/2017 REVOCATION - DCF202

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

REGULAR
CERTIFIED 0000588720 001

PLATINUM
CHILDCARE LLC 12/02/2015 04/22/2016 REVOCATION - DCF202

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

REGULAR
CERTIFIED 1000566201 002

CHERYL'S
PALACE 04/10/2015 05/09/2016 REVOCATION - DCF202

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

REGULAR
CERTIFIED 1000567521 002

LASHANDRA
SIMMONS 08/21/2014 10/01/2015 REVOCATION - DCF202

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

REGULAR
CERTIFIED 1000576451 001

LITTLE GIGGLES
N WIGGLES
LEARNING
CENTER          03/30/2017 04/26/2018 REVOCATION - DCF202

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

REGULAR
CERTIFIED 1000582491 001

LINDA'S
NURTURING
CHILDCARE 08/24/2017 05/25/2018 REVOCATION - DCF202
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SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

REGULAR
CERTIFIED 1000588071 001

SMALL STEPS
BIG DREAMS
LEARNING
ACADEMY           01/27/2014 03/13/2014 REVOCATION - DCF202

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

REGULAR
CERTIFIED 1000588501 001

NEISHA
JOHNSON 08/15/2016 06/30/2018 REVOCATION - DCF202

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

REGULAR
CERTIFIED 2000563162 001

TAISHA L
BRIDGES 11/16/2017 01/18/2018 REVOCATION - DCF202

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

REGULAR
CERTIFIED 2000582782 001 LATICE M KAZEE 10/01/2015 04/14/2016 REVOCATION - DCF202

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

REGULAR
CERTIFIED 2000588172 001

FOUR SEASONS
CHILD CARE 05/15/2014 01/15/2016 REVOCATION - DCF202

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

REGULAR
CERTIFIED 3000572233 001

PLAYLAND CHILD
CARE CENTER 06/18/2015 03/08/2016 REVOCATION - DCF202

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

REGULAR
CERTIFIED 3000588443 001

TYE AND TINA
CHILD CARE
SERVICES 01/28/2017 09/22/2017 REVOCATION - DCF202

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

REGULAR
CERTIFIED 4000563274 001 THEA T COSEY 01/08/2015 04/12/2016 REVOCATION - DCF202

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

REGULAR
CERTIFIED 5000588185 001

PRECIOUS
CREATORS 02/25/2015 06/25/2015 REVOCATION - DCF202

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

REGULAR
CERTIFIED 5000588675 001

CANDACE
BROWN 06/27/2017 03/02/2018 REVOCATION - DCF202

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

REGULAR
CERTIFIED 6000583856 001

REFLECTIONS
DAY CARE 11/01/2014 01/21/2015 REVOCATION - DCF202

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

REGULAR
CERTIFIED 6000585706 001

UNIQUELY
DIFFERENT
CHILD CARE 05/14/2015 02/12/2016 REVOCATION - DCF202

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

REGULAR
CERTIFIED 7000579027 003

AUDREY I
TROTTER 02/26/2016 10/04/2016 REVOCATION - DCF202
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SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

REGULAR
CERTIFIED 7000587837 001

LIFELONG
LEARNING CHILD
CARE CENTER 07/11/2014 10/30/2014 REVOCATION - DCF202

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

REGULAR
CERTIFIED 7000587837 001

LIFELONG
LEARNING CHILD
CARE CENTER 06/02/2015 02/15/2016

REVOCATION -
PERMANENT BAR

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

REGULAR
CERTIFIED 7000587877 001

DAGNER
CASTILLO 04/22/2015 01/22/2016 REVOCATION - DCF202

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

REGULAR
CERTIFIED 7000588167 001

PHOEBE L.
WILSON 06/14/2016 03/28/2018 REVOCATION - DCF202

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

REGULAR
CERTIFIED 7000588247 001

ACE KIDZ
CLUBHOUSE 07/17/2014 07/13/2015 REVOCATION - DCF202

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

REGULAR
CERTIFIED 7000588527 001

DESUANES
FUTURE
DEVELOPMENT
CENTER                05/15/2015 02/18/2016 REVOCATION - DCF202

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

REGULAR
CERTIFIED 7000589157 001

SHANEATHA S
COOK 05/23/2017 06/14/2018 REVOCATION - DCF202

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

REGULAR
CERTIFIED 7000589227 001

CREATIVE LAND
LEARNING
CENTER LLC 08/08/2017 03/29/2018 REVOCATION - DCF202

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

REGULAR
CERTIFIED 8000585008 001 WOBBLER ROOM 02/23/2014 05/02/2014 REVOCATION - DCF202

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

REGULAR
CERTIFIED 8000588248 001

BRIGHT
FUTURES FAMILY
CHILD CARE 05/18/2015 11/11/2015 REVOCATION - DCF202

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

REGULAR
CERTIFIED 8000588278 001

EARLY
CHILDHOOD
EDUCATION AND
LRNG                08/13/2014 04/13/2016 REVOCATION - DCF202
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SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

REGULAR
CERTIFIED 8000588708 001

LAURA
VILLANUEVA 11/20/2015 04/05/2016 REVOCATION - DCF202

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

REGULAR
CERTIFIED 8000589178 001

NURTURING
ZONE 06/02/2017 02/15/2018 REVOCATION - DCF202

SOUTHEASTERN
40.
MILWAUKEE

REGULAR
CERTIFIED 9000588309 001

OPEN HEARTS
CHILD CARE 09/08/2014 06/06/2016 REVOCATION - DCF202

SOUTHEASTERN 51. RACINE
PROVISIONAL
CERTIFIED 0000581250 003

MEKA'S LOVING
ANGEL DAYCARE 02/17/2016 09/14/2016 REVOCATION - DCF202

SOUTHEASTERN 51. RACINE
REGULAR
CERTIFIED 0000566860 001

ROSALYN
ROBINSON 06/15/2015 03/07/2017 REVOCATION - DCF202

SOUTHEASTERN 51. RACINE
REGULAR
CERTIFIED 0000581200 005 MICHELLE SEAY 07/16/2014 02/02/2016 REVOCATION - DCF202

SOUTHEASTERN 51. RACINE
REGULAR
CERTIFIED 0000582410 004

TAMMY'S TINY
TOT'S FAMILY
DAY CARE 04/04/2015 01/19/2016 REVOCATION - DCF202

SOUTHEASTERN 51. RACINE
REGULAR
CERTIFIED 2000574042 003 TINA'S TOTS 10/15/2014 10/28/2015 REVOCATION - DCF202

SOUTHEASTERN 51. RACINE
REGULAR
CERTIFIED 6000582446 002

CANDICE
BURNETTE
EDWARDS 06/20/2014 06/22/2015 REVOCATION - DCF202

SOUTHEASTERN 51. RACINE
REGULAR
CERTIFIED 7000587987 001 TONI LAGRONE 11/06/2015 12/10/2015 REVOCATION - DCF202

SOUTHEASTERN 51. RACINE
REGULAR
CERTIFIED 8000583458 001

JULIE
WAINWRIGHT 01/07/2014 05/22/2014 REVOCATION - DCF202

SOUTHEASTERN 51. RACINE
REGULAR
CERTIFIED 9000583959 002

ASHLEE JEAN
MILLER 06/10/2014 01/27/2015 REVOCATION - DCF202

SOUTHEASTERN
67.
WAUKESHA

REGULAR
CERTIFIED 9000558789 003

MARIE
LEITENBERGER 09/07/2015 03/28/2017 REVOCATION - DCF202
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SOUTHEASTERN
67.
WAUKESHA

REGULAR
CERTIFIED 9000583049 003 KALI ANDERSON 08/05/2014 07/01/2015 REVOCATION - DCF202

SOUTHERN 13. DANE
PROVISIONAL
CERTIFIED 3000576043 001 CINDY WONGKIT 04/10/2017 12/12/2017 REVOCATION - DCF202

SOUTHERN 13. DANE
PROVISIONAL
CERTIFIED 3000588323 001 EMILY HOLTAN 02/21/2017 01/25/2018 REVOCATION - DCF202

SOUTHERN 13. DANE
PROVISIONAL
CERTIFIED 7000585137 001

ELSA CRUZ-
PATRACA 05/13/2016 07/11/2016 REVOCATION - DCF202

SOUTHERN 13. DANE
REGULAR
CERTIFIED 2000587962 001 AMY BOLDON 11/24/2015 09/08/2016 REVOCATION - DCF202

SOUTHERN 13. DANE
REGULAR
CERTIFIED 5000584875 001 ERICKA LEE 04/23/2015 02/10/2017 REVOCATION - DCF202

SOUTHERN 13. DANE
REGULAR
CERTIFIED 5000588685 001 AIDEE MORALES 10/16/2015 10/31/2016 REVOCATION - DCF202

SOUTHERN 13. DANE
REGULAR
CERTIFIED 9000582499 001 T-JUANA SEALS 06/16/2015 04/07/2016 REVOCATION - DCF202

SOUTHERN
52.
RICHLAND

REGULAR
CERTIFIED 9000583129 002

CHRISTINE
MEZERA 10/19/2015 04/14/2016 REVOCATION - DCF202

SOUTHERN 53. ROCK
REGULAR
CERTIFIED 9000576359 002

TARMUNI
FITZGERALD 12/01/2015 02/27/2017 REVOCATION - DCF202

WESTERN 03. BARRON
REGULAR
CERTIFIED 2000582452 001

CARE BEARS
DAY CARE 04/25/2015 08/07/2015 REVOCATION - DCF202
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